


i.._.._..-..J: , 

FIG. PART NO. DESCRIPTION OF PART NO. REG. 
,’ 55 ‘. 91494 

2; 44-82-0102 42-98-0165 Ham 

Zt 
05-78-0435 

Service Barrel Assembly 
M4 x .7 x 13 Flat Hd. Taptite screw 

.’ 
:: 

.44~98~0562 :I Damijin Rings Plastic 
45-88-7851 Thrust&&her- Steel 
458a8015 Cl~hinn Warhar 

2: ” : 34-444985 45888020 
__I..._.. ..__.._. 

‘o-Ri’ris:l::‘,i”:I,i:::‘.r:::‘::~ “: ,,: 

Cushion Washer 
551 Striker 

g;. gp; 
_.. - 

Sprndle 
Nose Assembly 
Needle Bearing 
Thrust Washer 

5: 

Belleville Spring 
Needle Bearing 
Seal 

*5: 
Fait Wnchar 

;: 

:: _. 

:32 32-80-2: 3- -- - 

:: : 

:67 ;;:;;I; 

:: 
28-20-l ~9~35 Brt Lock Cover 
06-65-1315 Dowel Pin 

. . . . ..W_..“. 

5116 -18 x 3.5 Hex Hd. Bolt 
Splined Clutch 

ii’ 

Clutch S 
1 

Splined 8 
ring 
lutch Assembly 

I;{ 

31U Ball Bearing 
355 Internal Retainina Rina I:1 

IZ-60-2 160 Pinion 
_ _ 

.3-44-0670 Gasket 

iii 

15-74-0615 Screw 
. -- -221 

~~Lxl.~ x 20 Socket Hd. Cap 

440 M4 x .7 x 10 Pan Hd. Screw 

# 

___ -.. .- (4) 

96 

FIG. PART NO. 
:: 42-76-0380 40-50-3275 

* 92 43-62-0962 
93 43-62-0865 
94 42-68-0390 

:z 
4&9+&9;~ 

* 97 28-82-0165 
“99: 05-78-0440 06-54-0300 

* loo 44-86-0530 
101 34-40-4160 

* 102 45-36-1180 
105 44-10-0150 

* ;O$ 14-14-0152 

108 05-78-0300 
* 109 45-380060 

DESCRIPTION OF PART 
Bit Retainer Spring 
Dust Collar 
Side Handle Assembly 
Side Handle Assembly 
Depth Gage Clamp 
Depth Gage Rod 
Groove Pin 
Handle Ring Half 
Square Nut 
M4 x .7 x 10 Pan Hd. Screw 
Shift Lever Retainer 
O-Ring 
S acer 
SRft Lever 
Shift D&z Assembly 

NO. REQ. 

Dowel Pin 
M3 x 5 x 16MM Socket Hd. Screw 
Retaining Slug 

FIG. NOTES: 
19,58, 

:; 
Apply T 
Press ? 

pe 242 Blue Loctite. Torque To 30-35 In.-Lb. 

85 
lush To Bottom of Bore (1.845 Deep). 

Apply Type 242 Blue Loctite and Torque To 130-l 40 In.-Lb. 

FIG. 

:: 
83 

LUBRlCATfON 
2-112 Oz. Type “K” Grease, No. 49-08-4161. 
l-112 Oz. Type ‘K” Grease, No. 49-08-4161. 
1 Oz. Type “K” Grease, No. 49-08-4161. 

Grease All Rubber Parts When Assembling. 




